78
Singles SKUs
SLIM 40B WRENCHES - SINGLES
SKU SKU Desc A(mm) B(mm) B1(mm) C(mm) C1(mm) L(mm) EAN Code RRP
40B.6 SLIM COMBINATION WRENCH 6mm 6 16,2 10,4 3,7 4,5 100 3662424112447 €xx.xx
40B.7 SLIM COMBINATION WRENCH 7mm 7 18,2 11,7 3,7 5 110 3662424112454 €xx.xx
40B.8 SLIM COMBINATION WRENCH 8mm 8 20,2 13,2 4 5 120 3662424112461 €xx.xx
40B.9 SLIM COMBINATION WRENCH 9mm 9 22,2 14,6 4 6 130 3662424112478 €xx.xx
40B.10 SLIM COMBINATION WRENCH 10mm 10 23,7 16 4 6,5 140 3662424112485 €xx.xx
40B.11 SLIM COMBINATION WRENCH 11mm 11 25,7 17 4,7 6,5 150 3662424112492 €xx.xx
40B.12 SLIM COMBINATION WRENCH 12mm 12 27,5 19 4,8 7 160 3662424112508 €xx.xx
40B.13 SLIM COMBINATION WRENCH 13mm 13 28,7 20,6 5,5 7,5 170 3662424112515 €xx.xx
40B.14 SLIM COMBINATION WRENCH 14mm 14 31,7 22 5,6 8 180 3662424112522 €xx.xx
40B.15 SLIM COMBINATION WRENCH 15mm 15 34 23,4 5,7 8,5 190 3662424112539 €xx.xx
40B.16 SLIM COMBINATION WRENCH 16 m 16 36 24,8 5,8 9 200 3662424112546 €xx.xx
40B.17 SLIM COMBINATION WRENCH 17m 17 38,5 26,2 6,3 9,5 210 3662424112553 €xx.xx
40B.18 SLIM COMBINATION WRENCH 18mm 18 39 27,6 6,8 10 220 3662424112560 €xx.xx
40B.19 SLIM COMBINATION WRENCH 19mm 19 42,2 29 7,1 10,4 230 3662424112577 €xx.xx
40B.22 SLIM COMBINATION WRENCH 22mm 20 42,7 30,2 7,2 10,9 240 3662424112584 €xx.xx
40B.24 SLIM COMBINATION WRENCH 24mm 21 45,5 31,7 7,5 11,4 250 3662424112591 €xx.xx
• Slim design: For ultimate access in tight spaces
• 12 POINTS OGV® PROFILE: Maximizes the contact surface with the nut for a longer lifetime
• Ring-end angled at 15°: Prevents fingers from coming into contact with nearby surfaces,
offering a safe and comfortable use
• Open-end angled at 15°: Reduced recovery angle for increased accessibility
• Matte finish: High corrosion resistance
• ISO 691 - ISO 1711-1 - ISO 3318 -  ISO 7738 - DIN 3113